
8:30 AM 

9:00 AM 

9:20 AM 

10:45 AM 

12:15 PM 

1:00 PM 

1:15 PM 

2:15 PM 

Registration & Resource Tables Open

Welcome & Framing for the Day

Panel - Local, National & Global Perspectives of
Young Carer Support

Supporting Youth Caregivers Across the Lifespan 

 Lunch & Resource Tables Open

LUKi & The Lights! Screening

Keynote - The Lived Experience 

The State of Young Caregivers Support in
Wisconsin

SOUTHEASTERN WISCONSIN

CAREGIVING
SYMPOSIUM

Young Caregivers: Identifying and Supporting Children, Youth, and Young
Adults as Family Caregivers

Monday, October 13, 2025 | 9:00 AM – 4:00 PM
University of Wisconsin–Milwaukee Student Union | Milwaukee, WI

Sponsors: Advancing a Healthier Wisconsin | The Elizabeth Dole Foundation

Hosted by: Global Neuro YCare & UW-Milwaukee, Helen Bader School of Social Welfare

3:00 PM Putting it into Practice: Discussion Tables 

4:00 PM Adjourn


