SOUTHEASTERN WISCONSIN

CAREGIVING SYMPOSIUM

Young Caregivers: Identifying and Supporting Children, Youth, and Young
Adults as Family Caregivers

Monday, October 13, 2025 | 9:00 AM – 4:00 PM University of Wisconsin–Milwaukee Student Union | Milwaukee, WI

8:30 AM	Registration & Resource Tables Open
9:00 AM	Welcome & Framing for the Day
9:20 AM	Panel - Local, National & Global Perspectives of Young Carer Support
10:45 AM	Supporting Youth Caregivers Across the Lifespan
12:15 PM	Lunch & Resource Tables Open
1:00 PM	LUKi & The Lights! Screening
1:15 PM	Keynote - The Lived Experience
2:15 PM	The State of Young Caregivers Support in Wisconsin
3:00 PM	Putting it into Practice: Discussion Tables
4:00 PM	Adjourn

Sponsors: Advancing a Healthier Wisconsin | The Elizabeth Dole Foundation
Hosted by: Global Neuro YCare & UW-Milwaukee, Helen Bader School of Social Welfare